
Colorado Gaming Rule 14 Electronic Promotional Credit (EPC) Reporting - FY 2025-2026*

Slots Tables Casino Games** TOTAL Slots Tables Casino Games** TOTAL Slots Tables Casino Games** TOTAL Slots Tables Casino Games** TOTAL

July 8,614,290.57$           1,358,673.00$           -$                          9,972,963.57$           1,024,453.19$           17,325.00$                -$                          1,041,778.19$           3,253,835.69$           76,330.00$                -$                          3,330,165.69$           12,892,579.45$         1,452,328.00$           -$                          14,344,907.45$         

August 8,582,490.11$           1,422,967.00$           -$                          10,005,457.11$         1,198,968.30$           23,190.00$                -$                          1,222,158.30$           3,011,610.17$           70,685.00$                -$                          3,082,295.17$           12,793,068.58$         1,516,842.00$           -$                          14,309,910.58$         

September 7,850,830.91$           1,297,580.00$           -$                          9,148,410.91$           1,175,319.88$           22,870.00$                -$                          1,198,189.88$           2,825,708.48$           76,589.00$                -$                          2,902,297.48$           11,851,859.27$         1,397,039.00$           -$                          13,248,898.27$         

October 7,853,760.13$           1,217,815.00$           -$                          9,071,575.13$           1,120,945.54$           29,530.00$                -$                          1,150,475.54$           3,136,143.67$           68,440.00$                -$                          3,204,583.67$           12,110,849.34$         1,315,785.00$           -$                          13,426,634.34$         

November 8,588,875.56$           1,070,060.00$           -$                          9,658,935.56$           1,182,615.76$           35,350.00$                -$                          1,217,965.76$           2,733,096.32$           54,360.00$                -$                          2,787,456.32$           12,504,587.64$         1,159,770.00$           -$                          13,664,357.64$         

December 7,764,762.65$           988,228.00$              -$                          8,752,990.65$           1,266,803.23$           24,830.00$                -$                          1,291,633.23$           3,051,681.13$           54,180.00$                -$                          3,105,861.13$           12,083,247.01$         1,067,238.00$           -$                          13,150,485.01$         

January -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          

February -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          

March -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          

April -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          

May -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          

June -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          -$                          

Totals 49,255,009.93$         7,355,323.00$           -$                          56,610,332.93$         6,969,105.90$           153,095.00$              -$                          7,122,200.90$           18,012,075.46$         400,584.00$              -$                          18,412,659.46$         74,236,191.29$         7,909,002.00$           -$                          82,145,193.29$         

* These figures represent the total amount of monthly AGP as it relates to Electronic Promotional Credits.

** Casino Games figures were added as part of Amendment 77 which was effective May 1, 2021.

Black Hawk Central City Cripple Creek Statewide


